Corning Optical Communications 1LAN-FMC-10G Specification Sheet | OUT-058-BEN | Page
1
The Corning 10G HPoE Media Converter is the smallest industrial-grade 10G
Ethernet media converter (from 10000Base-X SFP+ to 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M
Base-T Copper) with 802.3bt Power over Ethernet Plus Plus       (PoE++)
injector function to deliver up to 90W of power output and high data
transmission speed to PDs(powered devices) installed in a remote area
where sufficient and reliable power input is required, providing non-blocking

Corning Optical Communications 1LAN-FMC-10G Specification Sheet | OUT-058-BEN | Page
4
Ordering Information
P/N  Short Description
1LAN-FMC-10G 10G Fiber Media Converter, 1x10G RJ-45, 802.3bt HPoE
1LAN-FMC-DINBRACKET Din Rail Accessory Bracket for FMC (48.4 x 32 x 9mm) (15g)
1LAN-SDAN-DIN1160 EN 50022 – 35 × 7.5 (1M) (DIN RAIL)
CIP-16-56V Class 2 power supply, 56Vdc, 16 channels, 1.5RU
CIP-32-56V Class 2 power supply, 56Vdc, 32 channels, 2RU
PSM-I Power Supply Module
PSU6-1U Power Supply Unit
1LAN-SDAN-PWRSUP2 POWER SUPPLY, SDAN (72W)
1LAN-SDAN-PWRSUP160 POWER SUPPLY, SDAN (150W)
1LAN-D600-ENC-3 NEMA4 enclosure
1LAN-D600-FMC-KIT
Mounting kit for 1LAN-FMC-10G into 1LAN-D600-ENC-3 outdoor
enclosure
1LAN-D600-ENC-8 NEMA4 enclosure, contains DIN Rail for mounting 1LAN-FMC-10G
1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXD-I
10GBASE-BX10-D BiDi SFP+ 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 10km DOM
Transceiver Module
1LAN-SFPP-10G-BXU-I
10GBASE-BX10-U BiDi SFP+ 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km DOM
Transceiver Module
1LAN-SFPP-10LR  10Gb/s SFP+ Transceiver module, SMF, 1310nm, 10km
1LAN-FMC-10G-U TAA Compliant 10G Fiber Media Converter, 1x10G RJ-45, 802.3bt HPoE
Corning Opt ical Communicat ions GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger St rasse 121 • 10117 Berlin , GERMANY
+00  800  2676 4641 • FAX: +49 30  5303 2335 • www.corning.com/ opcomm/ emea
Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning
Optical Communications products without prior notification. A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical